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D.A.V. Public School, Nerul
Activity List (2021-2022)

For Class VI & VI

Month Date Day Name of Activity
. New Academic Sessions begins for Std. VI & VII
April, 2021 05/04/2021 Monday (2021-22)
May, 2021 01/05/2021 Saturday
to Summer Vacation
June, 2021 06/06/2021 Sunday
07/06/2021 Monday School Reopens
16/06/2021 Tuesday
to }Class Test-1
22/06/2021 Tuesday
| Parent-Teacher Interaction
19/06/2021 Saturday (General Information regarding syllabus,
Assessment and Evaluations
21/06/2021 Monday Yoga Day
26/06/2021 Saturday Prefectorial Body Selection
July, 2021 06/07/2021 Monday Origami Competition
13/07/2021 Tuesday
to >1st Periodic Test
20/07/2021 Tuesday
31/07/2021 Saturday Il Parent-Teacher Interaction
August, 2021 10/08/2021 Tuesday Rakhi Making Competition
13/08/2021 Friday Independence Day Activity
15/08/2021 Sunday Independence Day Celebration
17/08/2021 Tuesday
to >Class Test - 2
24/08/2021 Tuesday
30/08/2021 Monday English Elocution Competition (Final Round)
September, 2021 07/09/2021 Tuesday Clay Moulding
22/09/2021 | Wednesday |)
to }Half Yearly Exam
October, 2021 04/10/2021 Monday |)
08/10/2021 Friday Speeches of Great Personalities
15/10/2021 Friday Students Day
[ll Parent-Teacher Interaction
Ryl Saturday (Review of Half Yearly Exam)
26/10/2021 Tuesday Science Project




29/10/2021 Friday Rangoli Competition
November, 2021 01/11/2021 Monday |}
to }Diwali Vacation
13/11/2021 Saturday )
15/11/2021 Monday School reopens after Diwali Vacation
22/11/2021 )
to }Class Test -3
29/11/2021 Monday
30/11/2021 Tuesday Hindi Poetry Recitation on Kavi Sammelan
December, 2021 10/12/2021 Friday Solo Singing Competition
13/12/2021 Monday
to >2nd Preodic Test
20/12/2021 Monday
January, 2022 07/01/2021 Friday Puppet Making Activity
IV Parent-Teacher Interaction
SO Saturday (Review of 2nd Periodic Test)
17/01/2021 Monday
to }Class Test-4
24/01/2021 Monday
26/01/2021 Sunday Republic Day Celebration
28/01/2021 Friday Mono Acting Competition
February, 2022 nd Week Celebrati.on of founders day - Swami Dayanand
Saraswati
3rd Week
to }Yearly Exam
March, 2022 1st Week
April, 2022 1st Week \Y Parent—Teache?r Interaction
(Result Declaration)
nd Week New Academic Sessions begins for Std. VI & VI
(2022-23)
30/04/2022 Saturday Last Working Day

* Specific details regarding competitions shall be given in the classes.
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D.A.V. PUBLIC SCHOOL, NERUL

HOLIDAY LIST (2021-22)

April 2021 to March 2022
Month Date Day Occasion
2nd Friday Good Friday
13th Tuesday Gudi Padwa
April, 2021 14th Wednesday |Ambedkar Jayanti
21st Wednesday |Ram Navami
25th Sunday Mahavir Jayanti
1st Saturday Maharashtra Day
May, 2021 1st Saturday
to - Summer Vacation
une, 2021 6th | Sunday
7th Monday School Reopens (Nursery to XII)
July, 2021 21st Wednesday |Bakrild *
15th Sunday IndependenceDay
16th Monday Parsi New Year (Pateti)
August, 2021 19th Thursday Muharram *
22nd Sunday Raksha Bandhan
31st Tuesday Gokulasthami
10th Friday
to - Ganpati Holidays
September, 2021 14th |[] Tuesday
15th Wednesday |[School Reopens ((Nursery to XII)
19th Sunday Anant Chaturdashi
2nd Saturday Gandhi Jayanti
October, 2021 15th Friday Dussehra
19th Tuesday Id-E-Milad *
1st Monday
to - Diwali Vacation
November, 2021 10th |/ Wednesday
11th Thursday School Reopens (Nursery to Std. XII)
19th Friday Gurunanak Jayanti




24th Friday
December, 2021
to Christmas Vacation
1st Saturday
3rd Monday School Reopens (Nursery to Std. XII)
January, 2022
14th Friday Makar Sankranti
26th Wednesday |Republic day
February, 2022 19th Saturday Chhatrapati Shivaji Maharaj Jayanti
1st Tuesday Mahashivratri
March, 2022
19th Saturday Holi

* Above mentioned dates ares subject to change.
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SUBJECTS

English
Marathi
Hindi
Maths
Science

Social Studies

General Knowledge

Naitik Shiksha (Moral Science)
ICT
Music

Art & Craft




Subject: English

UNIT TEST -1/ PERIODIC TEST -1
English Literature

1. Monkey Trouble

2. Birdie, Will You Pet?

3. AHero
English Grammar

1. Articles

2. The Sentence
Writing Skills

1. Diary Entry

2. Message Writing

3. Informal Letter

TERM -1
English Literature
1. | Dream a World
2. Fight Manju Fight
3. Stone Soup in Bohemia
English Grammar
The Compound Sentence
Phrases and Clauses
Transitive and Intransitive Verb
. Passive Voice
Writing Skills
1. Report Writing
2. Notice Writing
3. Speech / Debate

UNIT TEST - 11/ PERIODIC TEST - i
English Literature

1. A Stormy Adventure

2. The Spider and The Fly




English Grammar

1. The Reported Speech
Writing Skills

1. Bio-sketch

2. E-mail Writing

TERM - I
English Literature
1. The Human Robot
2. Friends and Flatterers

3. Chocolates In Your Dreams Too
English Grammar

1. Modals

2. Linkers

3. Future Time Reference

4. Perfect Progressive Tense
Writing Skills

1. Formal Letter

2. Paragraph Writing
3. Article Writing

Subject: Marathi
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Subject: Hindi

UNIT TEST -1/ PERIODIC TEST -1
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UNIT TEST - 11/ PERIODIC TEST -l
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Subject : Mathematics

UNIT TEST -1/ PERIODIC TEST -1
1. Rational Numbers
2. Operations on Rational Numbers
3. Symmetry
4. Rational Numbers as Decimals

TERM -1
1. Exponents and Powers
2. Algebraic Expressions
3. Triangle and its Properties
4, Visualising Solids

UNIT TEST - 11/ PERIODIC TEST - i
1. Linear Equations in One Variable
2. Application of Percentage
3. Congruent Triangles

TERM -l
1. Perimeter and Area
2. Construction of Triangles
3. Data Handling

Subject: Science

UNIT TEST -1/ PERIODIC TEST -1
1. Nutrition in Living Organisms - Plants
2. Nutrition in Living Organisms - Animals and Man
3. Chemical substances and processes

TERM -1
1. Acids, Bases and Salts
2 Heat
3 Motion and Time
4, Respiration in Organisms
3 Transportation in Plants and Animals




UNIT TEST -1l / PERIODIC TEST -l
1. Reproduction in Plants
2. Soll
3. Electric Charges at Rest
4. Light

TERM - I
Weather, Climate and Adaptation of Animals
Fabric from Fibre
Forests
Water
Electric Current and its effects

Subject: Social Studies

UNIT TEST -1/ PERIODIC TEST -1
Geography

Components of environment
Earth and changes on it

1
2.
History 1. Medieval Period
2. The Rise of small kingdoms in North India
1

Civics Democracy and Equality

TERM -1
Geography . The Surface and the interior of the Earth
Air around us
History . Turkish Invasions in North India
Delhi Sultanate
Rise of small kingdoms in South India
Civics . Our State Governments
Media - The Mainstay of Democracy




UNIT TEST - 11 / PERIODIC TEST -l
Geography 1. Water Surrounding the Earth
Life on the Earth
History . Regional Powers
The Mughal Empire
Civics . Advertising and Democracy

TERM - I

Geography . Human Environment
Land and the People

History . Emergence of Independent states
Major Religions

Civics . Unpacking Gender
Market Around Us

Subject: General Knowledge

TERM -1
1. Language and Literature

2. Environment Around
3. World Around

TERM - I
1. Art and Culture
2. Math Magic
3. Sports and Games




Subject : Naitik Shiksha (M. Sci)
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Subiject : ICT

TERM - |
1.  The Evolution of Computers
2. Scratch - |
3. Scratch -l
4. Introduction to GIMP

TERM -1
5. GIMP Tools
Advanced GIMP
Basis of Internet
Internet and Web Services




